QUESTION NO 14

By Councillor Bruce for answer by the Convener of Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 30 June 2022

| Question | (1) | In relation to the Electric vehicle charging point map available through the link on the council website, can we be assured that any 'out of service' charging stations are updated to this list on a timely basis? |
|----------|-----|--|
| Answer | (1) | |
| Question | (2) | What is the future rollout of charging point locations broken down by ward and the dates of when these will become operational? |
| Answer | (2) | |